Fecha Hasta: 31/01/2025

Numero Pdliza

FALLECIDOS NO PAGADOS PUBLICACION EN WEB IS - SOAT

Contratante

Placa Vehiculo

Fecha Accidente

Distrito

Provincia

Fecha Limite
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Ape. Paterno Accidentado
VALENZUELA
CCORAHUA
MAYO
HUAMANI
RIVERA
ACUNA
DE LA CRUZ
POzU
ESTEBAN
TRAUCO
MORALES
GARCIA
JUAREZ
FERNANDEZ
CHUQUE
MENDOZA
VALDERA
PONCE
TARAZONA
JIMENEZ
PRADO
DELGADO
CLAUDIO
VILLAR
QUINTANA
GOMEZ
MONTOYA
PRADO
LIPA
VEGA
GUZMAN
PICON
MORI
DA ROCHA
LOPEZ
REYES
PACHECO
VALLADARES
APARCANA
ASTOCONDOR
DIAZ
PUMAHUANCA
CALCINA
APAZA
BOLANOS
ROHNY
AGUILAR
UCHUYPOMA
SOLANO
PACHECO
SEDANO
SOTELO
CAMAYO
GARAGATTI
SANTANA
CRISPIN
YUPANQUI
CRISANTO
MORE
RUIZ
INGA
ARRIBASPLATA
PEREDA
CRISTOBAL
ALVAREZ
JHACK
CORDOVA
GAMEZ
HUANCA
PLACIDO
JAMANCA

Ape. Materno Accidentado

GUTIERREZ
SAQUICORAY
GUTIERREZ
MENDOZA
MIRANDA
SOLGORRE
MEZA
SAAVEDRA
GUEVARA
MAGALLAN
SANCHEZ
FLORES
PASSARO
FLORES
PEREZ
OBISPO
PERCIAL
PANCHE
CHIPILLO
QUISPE
BAUTISTA
ROMERO
FLORES
ZANELLI
RIMACHE
CATASHUNGA
SILIPU
BAUTISTA
OCHOCHOQUE
CUEVA
DELGADO
PICON
HUIMAN
ERDT
JESUS
CARBAJAL
MUNOZ
CUYA
MARTINEZ
FUERTES
MUCHA
SOLORZANO
CALCINA
ARAPA
MORANTE
SD
LEONARDO
YUMANGA
MONTANEZ
MACETAS DE AGUILAR
PENA
HERQUINIO
POMALAZA
FERNANDEZ
SANEZ
GARCIA
ZENTENO
SALAZAR
LABAN
RAMOS
GAMBINI
SEGUIN
CABRERA

CASTILLO VDA DE MONTALVO

CARRILLO
JAIRO
VELA
RAMOS
ROJAS
AQUINO
DELAO

Nombres Accidentado
JOSE FELIPE
ZOE LEILANY

MARISTELA DEL CARMEN

MICHEL WALTER
BRENDA JAZMIN
VICTOR PASCUAL
LUIS ANGEL
CESAR BURI
BRYAN JORGE
TOMAS
FRANCISCO JAIME
CARLOS ANTHONY
RENATO ANDREE
TEOFILO
JOSE ROBERT
SANTOS HUMBERTO
INGRID BERENISSE
ERNESTINA
JOSE LUIS
JHOEL ANTONY
DANIEL WILLIAN
MOISES
BERNARDINO OVIDIO
BRUNO FRANCISCO
VIDAL
JOSEF ROLANDY RODOLFO
LUIS DAVID
DANIEL WILLIAN
DARWIN
CESAR ENRIQUE
MERARDO
JUAN ROMULO
CARLOS
RICARDO JOSE
JOSE ANTONIO
LISSET EULOGIA
JHON ALEX
ROSSMERY ROMY

DAVID LEONARDO YAIR

LEONOR INES
SMITH EDISON
ROLANDO
LEONOR ROCIO
RENE
ALEX
RUSSELL
JOSE LUIS
EDWIN MAGNO
ADRIAN
ALEJANDRA
DAVID ANDRE
CESAR RAUL
LUIS GINES
MILAGROS SARA ELSA
FREDY
WENCESLAO
HUMBERTO VICTOR
FREDDY CARLOS
SHAROL NATHANYEL
MAGGIE STEFANIE
JHOEL
ADAN SMITH
DARLY LEYDI
GABY APOLONIA
NICOLAS
JESUS ALFARO
JENNIFER MILAGROS
VALERIANO BEKER
FLORESLINDA ANASTACIA
CARMEN
JHON DENIS

0005967902
0005986325
0592637668
0005955484
0005963261
0592757517
0593492426
0592442231
0593104728
0593122894
0593097899
0592838173
0592391128
0592919771
0593097543
0593774237
0593481341
0593667887
0593094122
0592694791
0593902397
0005971656
0591981181
0592316978
0592062558
0592263376
0593203809
0593902397
0592189432
0593399797
0593591257
0593413564
0593190825
0593458247
0592825053
0593200191
0592810181
0592810181
0593894578
0593200545
0005912929
0593803775
0593803775
0593690327
0592997581
0592997581
0593852147
0593395479
0592686961
0593830081
0593001295
0592538245
0593769919
0593769919
0592950530
0593460467
0592763527
0592788636
0592854398
0593745881
0593780204
0593745881
0592515066
0593861751
0592404930
0593022703
0592622627
0592824260
0592529100
0593463253
0592929944

SANTIAGO ALONSO ANCO RIVERA
JULIO CESAR CHOQUEHUANCA CONDORI
ORLANDO CASTILLO MATEO
HILARIO JACINTO HUAMANI ALVITES
FRANCISCO MANUEL PAEZ PAREJAS
ANGELO EGUIS CONDOR
ADOLFO EDWIN DE LA CRUZ MEZA
CORPORACION METAL FRIO DEL PERU SAC
BRYAN JORGE ESTEBAN GUEVARA
LUIS FLORES HERRERA
POLK ISMET NEYRA RIVERA
KEVIN AARON FLORES REYES
RENATO JUAREZ PASSARO
JUAN CARLOS TOLEDO CRISTOBAL
VICTOR VICENTE BOHORQUEZ HERNANDEZ
BRIAN ANGEL MENDOZA GALARZA
ROBERTH HENRY COLONIO MAYTA
ALEXIA CASTRO MASIAS
MARJORY RODRIGUEZ ANORGA
LUIS FERNANDO IZARRA IGNACIO
LEGUA MIRANDA ABOGADOS EIRL
WALTER AIRE TOPALAYA
ESTEFANY MIRIELLA TORRES MARTINEZ
BRUNO FRANCISCO VILLAR ZANELLI
FRANCISCO EDUARDO ARRIETA AVILA
FRANCK JHONN CESAR S GOMEZ CATASHUNGA
GUMERCINDO TERRONES MALCA
LEGUA MIRANDA ABOGADOS EIRL
EDGARDO BRYAN MALAVER CACHAY
JUAN PAJUELO CHAVEZ
GIANCARLO PAICO BARRETO
TRANSP CIRO CHAVEZ INCHE E I R LTDA
KATIA ANALY HUIMAN ARICA
RICARDO JOSE DA ROCHA ERDT
RONALD JAVIER CASTRO TAPIA
YAZINI FLORES MARTINEZ
EDISON WILLIAMS ANTONIO MORAN
EDISON WILLIAMS ANTONIO MORAN
CARLOS EDUARDO GUANILO ROSAS
ALAN ROY FERRER AVILA
JENNY JANNET CONTRERAS TORRES
EMPRESA DE TRASNPORTES CUEVAS S CR L
EMPRESA DE TRASNPORTES CUEVAS S CR L
RENE APAZA ARAPA
ALEX BOLANOS MORANTE
ALEX BOLANOS MORANTE
INVERSIONES YOMARO S A C
EDWIN MAGNO UCHUYPOMA YUMANGA
FREDY RAMIRO GARCIA SANTANA
ALBERT NEPTALI AGUILAR PACHECO
LITO ANDRES SEDANO ARROYO
WILMER JOSE PEREZ ALARCON
LUIS GINES CAMAYO POMALAZA
LUIS GINES CAMAYO POMALAZA
JUAN DORIANO GONZALES DIAZ
EXALTACION ALTEZ SANTOS
WILFREDO FERNANDO YUPANQUI VILLANUEVA
CYSETI CONSTRUCCIONES Y SERVICIOS EN TRABAJOS INDUSTRIALES
SEGUNDO HORTENCIO HORTENCIO CARRASCO TINEO
COSYBE DIVANI EIRL
CARLOS TEODORO TRUJILLO LOPEZ
COSYBE DIVANI EIRL
HERNAN MENDOZA QUIROZ
JOSE CARLOS BARDALES CASTRO
ELIDIO TOMAS ESCOBAL RIVERA
GABRIELA CALLO MORALES
ELVIA MELENDEZ BURGOS
GAMEZ RAMOS VALERIANO BEKER
EVER ACCILIO VERDE
RICHARD AMERICO CASANATAN MIRANDA
ZORO BABEL ROJAS LUZON
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B7S394
227588
B7G340
Y1X724
BXE182
S1B594
ASE895
F20941
8681KC
BUU0O1
BTK120
BID552
48920B

AWQ085
A4D289
BBM892
BAX566
A4P142
C4E129
A7Y701
BFI494
B3V613
APY427
1126PA
7754YB
BRN209
A3J531
BFI1494

F8I366
BIK572

BFW650

W4H853
261024
BTU181
CIN338
AZD234
BWP536
BWP536
CCA364
W4P139
ANZ559
Z4V466
Z4V466
V9L062
X4W064
X4W064
BEZ902
A7W118
C7Q756
Y1G450
F6E561
CCKO066
775422
775422
BP6143
BYK871
AAI644
P4B479
T5Y931
AJF442
AEL508
AJF442
C8D789
H2U126
B1G929
H1V118
AZA458
B2A351
BSF613
ANB624
A40333

2024-01-26
2023-10-01
2023-05-28
2024-04-25
2023-05-07
2024-01-18
2024-07-12
2023-10-27
2024-04-05
2024-02-10
2023-12-29
2024-05-01
2023-05-08
2023-09-15
2024-07-24
2024-08-25
2024-03-24
2024-12-21
2024-02-01
2023-11-25
2024-11-19
2024-01-02
2023-04-08
2023-05-09
2023-05-21
2023-08-18
2024-06-22
2024-11-19
2023-06-29
2024-10-28
2024-07-29
2024-03-12
2023-10-17
2024-07-01
2023-05-14
2024-07-24
2024-03-23
2024-03-23
2024-12-22
2024-08-18
2023-02-19
2025-01-05
2025-01-05
2024-10-18
2023-07-31
2023-07-31
2024-12-05
2024-03-22
2023-06-27
2024-11-01
2023-10-09
2023-06-12
2024-08-29
2024-08-29
2023-11-19
2024-04-20
2023-05-28
2023-09-15
2023-12-09
2024-08-01
2024-11-05
2024-08-01
2023-02-07
2025-01-21
2023-04-05
2024-02-12
2023-04-30
2024-02-24
2023-09-11
2025-01-07
2024-03-25

HUARAZ

ICA
ICA
ICA

PISCO
LIMA
LIMA
LIMA
LIMA
LIMA
LIMA
LIMA
LIMA
LIMA
LIMA
LIMA
LIMA
LIMA
LIMA
LIMA
LIMA
LIMA
LIMA
LIMA
LIMA
LIMA
LIMA
LIMA
LIMA
LIMA
LIMA

CANTA

HUARAL
HUAURA
HUAURA
HUAURA
HUAURA
YAUYOS
YAUYOS
CAA?ETE
HUAROCHIRI
HUAROCHIRI
AZANGARO
AZANGARO
SAN ROMAN

LA CONVENCION

LA CONVENCION

JAUJA

JUNIN

JUNIN

YAULI

YAULI

YAULI

HUANCAYO
HUANCAYO
HUANCAYO
HUANCAYO
PASCO
PIURA
HUANCABAMBA

HUARI

HUARI

HUARI

SANTA

SANTA

SANTA

HUARAZ
CALLAO
CALLAO
CALLAO
HUANUCO
HUANUCO

Departamento
ICA
ICA
ICA
ICA

LIMA
LIMA
LIMA
LIMA
LIMA
LIMA
LIMA
LIMA
LIMA
LIMA
LIMA
LIMA
LIMA
LIMA
LIMA
LIMA
LIMA
LIMA
LIMA
LIMA
LIMA
LIMA
LIMA
LIMA
LIMA
LIMA
LIMA
LIMA
LIMA
LIMA
LIMA
LIMA
LIMA
LIMA
LIMA
LIMA
LIMA
PUNO
PUNO
PUNO
Cusco
Cusco
JUNIN
JUNIN
JUNIN
JUNIN
JUNIN
JUNIN
JUNIN
JUNIN
JUNIN
JUNIN
PASCO
PIURA
PIURA
ANCASH
ANCASH
ANCASH
ANCASH
ANCASH
ANCASH
ANCASH
CALLAO
CALLAO
CALLAO
HUANUCO
HUANUCO

2026-01-26
2025-10-01
2025-05-28
2026-04-25
2025-05-07
2026-01-18
2026-07-12
2025-10-27
2026-04-05
2026-02-10
2025-12-29
2026-05-01
2025-05-08
2025-09-15
2026-07-24
2026-08-25
2026-03-24
2026-12-21
2026-02-01
2025-11-25
2026-11-19
2026-01-02
2025-04-08
2025-05-09
2025-05-21
2025-08-18
2026-06-22
2026-11-19
2025-06-29
2026-10-28
2026-07-29
2026-03-12
2025-10-17
2026-07-01
2025-05-14
2026-07-24
2026-03-23
2026-03-23
2026-12-22
2026-08-18
2025-02-19
2027-01-05
2027-01-05
2026-10-18
2025-07-31
2025-07-31
2026-12-05
2026-03-22
2025-06-27
2026-11-01
2025-10-09
2025-06-12
2026-08-29
2026-08-29
2025-11-19
2026-04-20
2025-05-28
2025-09-15
2025-12-09
2026-08-01
2026-11-05
2026-08-01
2025-02-07
2027-01-21
2025-04-05
2026-02-12
2025-04-30
2026-02-24
2025-09-11
2027-01-07
2026-03-25



72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82

83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

ENCARNACION

ROJAS
CANASA
VARGAS

BALDIVIA
QUISPE
JIHUANA

SURCO

VELARDE

ALMIRON

PINEIRO

QUISPE
HERMOZA
RODRIGUEZ
RIVERA
VASQUEZ
CAMPOS
CAMPOS
REQUELME
MALCA
TORRES
ZAPATA
MENDOZA
SAUNA
JAMBO
RODRIGUEZ
JAMBO
ABANTO
NICOLAS
LOZANO
ALBUJAR
CHAVEZ

CANTARO
CANANAHUAY
CALVO
CAMARGO
LLAMOCCA
MUNOZ
TITO
CHOQUENAIRA
NOA
PINCHI

SAAVEDRA

PARIONA
SANCHEZ
RAMIREZ
RAMOS
VILLARREAL
HEREDIA
HEREDIA
MORENO
FLORES
CRUZ
SILVA
MONTERROSA
SANCHEZ
PERALTA
VENTURA
PERALTA
CERDAN
PALOMINO
LLACCCHO
AURIS
PAQUIYAURI

FELICIANO
DELMI
ADRIAN
MILAN ADRIANO
HAMILET SAYDA
EUGENIA CLADIS
RENE LUCIANO
JULIO CESAR
ALBERTO
HILARIO

MARIA EDITH DE LOS ANGELES

ZULLY YAZURY
CRISTOBAL EZEQUIEL
GAUDENCIO
YOEL
JOSE EDILBERTO
LUCAS
LUCAS
LUIS FERNANDO
WILMER RAFAEL
JUAN DEL CARMEN
CASIMIRO
MARLON JUNIOR
DIANA MARITZA
AGUSTIN
PEDRO MANUEL
AGUSTIN
JOSE ROGER
EDGAR ALFREDO
HAYDEE YSABEL
SANTIAGO ARTURO
TORIBIO

0593463253
0593455678
0593567404
0592973977
0593402080
0593417371
0592687800
0593695264
0592775716
0593027616

0593046110

0593259422
0592329496
0592822619
0593540749
0593540749
0592843653
0592843653
0593108976
0593018557
0592688319
0592331313
0593108116
0593055520
0593432940
0593586012
0593432940
0592369270
0592162210
0592892039
0592892039
0592796889

RICHARD AMERICO CASANATAN MIRANDA
GABRIEL ESTRADA ARMILHUAY
OSCAR HERNANDEZ VILCARROMERO
LOUIS FISCHER NN
WILMER TAPIA MEDINA
PAUL ALEXANDER CHAMORRO ARQUE
RICHARD ALBERTO ARENAS ZEGARRA
MOISES ARCE CHANE
HILMER MAYTA TEJADA
CONSTRUC FABIOS EIRL

OMAR RICHARD VALDIVIA YOPLA

FREDY LOZANO ZAMORA
MARCOS MARINOS BALBIN
GAUDENCIO RODRIGUEZ RAMIREZ
JOSE JUIS YEFFINO FERNANDEZ
JOSE JUIS YEFFINO FERNANDEZ
LUIS ALBERTO TEJADA CASTREION
LUIS ALBERTO TEJADA CASTREION
IDELSO RODRIGUEZ MENA
FELIX RAPHAEL MALCA GRANADOS
JUAN DEL CARMEN TORRES CRUZ
SEGUNDO ARRASCUE CHUQUE
ALVINO CESAR CARBAJAL GONZALEZ
DIANA MARITZA SAUNA SANCHEZ
JOSE MARIA VASQUEZ VASQUEZ
RAMON GUANILO ABANTO
JOSE MARIA VASQUEZ VASQUEZ
JUAN EDUARDO MENDOZA LINARES
EDGAR ALFREDO NICOLAS PALOMINO
OSWALDO ENRRIQUE ALBUJAR AURIS
OSWALDO ENRRIQUE ALBUJAR AURIS
ALBERTO DE LA CRUZ CHAHUAYLACC

2de?2

ANB624
B2M948
CEK267
C7B672
X5M179
F3E479
V41125
V7P521
V9Q178
BSK706

ARR406

FOF467
C8R095
BYS081
T9U829
T9U829
M5H495
M5H495
M20843
M2Q154
FON475
C6B717
CBD207
T7A528
F51597
HQ1792
F51597
T2P053
BDY832
C1Q783
C1Q783
C80772

2025-01-07
2025-01-06
2024-07-20
2023-07-22
2024-11-24
2024-07-22
2023-09-05
2025-01-20
2023-08-24
2023-11-17

2024-01-26

2024-01-20
2023-07-16
2023-11-07
2024-07-08
2024-07-08
2024-03-21
2024-03-21
2024-07-11
2023-12-16
2023-02-10
2023-05-15
2023-10-07
2023-11-30
2024-12-27
2024-11-09
2024-12-27
2023-04-08
2023-04-29
2023-10-02
2023-10-02
2023-05-15

CHACHAPOYAS

HUANUCO
CORONEL PORTILLO
CHACHAPOYAS
ABANCAY
COTABAMBAS
AREQUIPA
AREQUIPA
AREQUIPA
CAYLLOMA
CAYLLOMA

HUAMANGA

HUAMANGA
HUAMANGA
VILCAS HUAMAN
JAEN
JAEN
CAJAMARCA
CAJAMARCA
CAJAMARCA
CHICLAYO
LAMBAYEQUE
FERREA?AFE
VIRU
TRUJILLO
PACASMAYO
PACASMAYO
PACASMAYO
PACASMAYO
HUANCAVELICA
HUANCAVELICA
HUANCAVELICA
HUANCAVELICA

HUANUCO
UCAYALI
AMAZONAS
APURIMAC
APURIMAC
AREQUIPA
AREQUIPA
AREQUIPA
AREQUIPA
AREQUIPA

AYACUCHO

AYACUCHO
AYACUCHO
AYACUCHO
CAJAMARCA
CAJAMARCA
CAJAMARCA
CAJAMARCA
CAJAMARCA
LAMBAYEQUE
LAMBAYEQUE
LAMBAYEQUE
LA LIBERTAD
LA LIBERTAD
LA LIBERTAD
LA LIBERTAD
LA LIBERTAD
LA LIBERTAD
HUANCAVELICA
HUANCAVELICA
HUANCAVELICA
HUANCAVELICA

2027-01-07
2027-01-06
2026-07-20
2025-07-22
2026-11-24
2026-07-22
2025-09-05
2027-01-20
2025-08-24
2025-11-17

2026-01-26

2026-01-20
2025-07-16
2025-11-07
2026-07-08
2026-07-08
2026-03-21
2026-03-21
2026-07-11
2025-12-16
2025-02-10
2025-05-15
2025-10-07
2025-11-30
2026-12-27
2026-11-09
2026-12-27
2025-04-08
2025-04-29
2025-10-02
2025-10-02
2025-05-15



